MEISTERSTUCK
0YO DUO

WITH OVERFLOW

of the highest German engineering skills

space, flowing and almost seeming to float

indentical backrests and a central waste

for lowering the waste fitting
30 YEAR WARRANTY
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Model No.

External length

Internal length (top)

Internal length (bottom)

External width

Internal width (top)

Internal width (bottom)

Depth inside

Depth incl. waste hole

Height of bath

Width of rim (foot end; long side)

Distance top edge to centre of overflow hole
Distance bath edge to centre of waste hole
Distance centre of waste hole to centre of overflow hole
Diameter of waste hole

Width of overflow hole

Height of overflow hole

Net weight

Water volume

Subject to technical alterations, tolerances and errors. Similar illustrations.

an unprecedent Egg Shape design made of sustainable steel enamel by means
a graceful design sculpure that integrates harmoniously into the bathroom
inspired by Japanese porcelain design: the double-walled product impresses
with its minimal organic lines and elegant functionality

the inner shape offers maximum lying confort, even for two people, with two

available in numerous colours of the Coordinated Colours Collection
the free space under the bathtub enables installation without a screed recess
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1051-4034
1730 mm
1660 mm
1275 mm
820 mm
750 mm
606 mm
419 mm
439 mm
580 mm
35; 35 mm
70 mm
865 mm
356 mm
@52 mm
108 mm
19 mm
105 kg
1861

KALDEWEI





